
Schwoicher Luftgewehr Dorfmeisterschaft 2011

     1    Bachler SSS 583.8
   Schwarz Maria          201.1
   Steinbacher Petra      193.9
   Sonnerer Hans-Peter    188.8

     2    Die 3 von der Tankstelle       565.1
   Gratz Gottfried        194.5
   Embacher Franz         189.5
   Strobl Edi   181.1

     3  Wischtl Stammtisch 3              555.3
   Pichler Resi   189.0
   Schellhorn Andi        188.2
   Brugger Sandra         178.1

     4  Schützenkompanie 2                554.7
   Gschwentner Martin     189.4
   Gschwentner Harald     184.4
   Bichler Alexander      180.9

     5  Hoppareiter Juniors               553.3
   Steinbacher Kathrin    194.8
   Schellhorn Regina      184.2
   Achrainer Lena         174.3

     6  Die Dreisten Drei                 553.0
   Egger Peter   194.0
   Steinbacher Thomas     189.6
   Auer Alexander         169.4

     7    Die Möchtegern Schützen    545.5
   Strobl Mariane         186.0
   Engelhard Ludwig       182.7
   Pichler Richard        176.8

     8  Wischtl Stammtisch 2              545.1
   Brugger Gabi           190.8
   Grötzbach Andrea       186.9
   Brugger Andi           167.4

     9  Wischtl Stammtisch 1              541.7
   Bernhard Petra         186.1
   Pichler Manuela        183.5
   Brugger Christine      172.1



    10  ESV Schwoich 2                    536.4
   Bichler Matthias       189.5
   Obermaier Erich        179.8
   Bichler Olga   167.1

    11  ESV Schwoich 3                    529.9
   Höck Albert   184.4
   Weber Hermann          173.9
   Schwaighofer Lisi      171.6

    12  ESV Schwoich 1                    529.4
   Wieser Hermann         193.2
   Loibl Gerhard          170.1
   Auer Katharina         166.1

    13  Schützenkompanie 1                527.6
   Thaler Alois   188.7
   Pfisterer Sebastian    180.2
   Prosch Alois   158.7

    14  Die Hausmeister                   521.3
   Koch Mike   191.8
   Pfister Robert   183.7
   Fischer Robert         145.8

    15  Hoppareiter 2    519.2
   Schellhorn Christine   193.6
   Brosenbauer Birgit     171.1
   Gartelbauer Kathrin    154.5

    16  SPÖ Schwoich 1                    507.9
   Harrer Gottfried       184.6
   Harrer Stefan   163.5
   Unterleibniger Herbe   159.8

    17  Hoppareiter 1    503.3
   Bodner Stefanie        176.3
   Aufinger Karin         175.6
   Höck Patricia   151.4

    18   Resi`s Zipfelmützenschützen 494.5
   Laiminger Jasmin       172.7
   Laiminger Claudia      169.0
   Springhetti Bianca     152.8



    19   Sänger 493.1
   Harlander Hans         174.8
   Haidacher Marc         162.4
   Köstler Tom   155.9

Luftgewehr Einzelwertung 2011

1 Schwarz Maria   Bachler SSS 201.1
2  Steinbacher Kathrin      Hoppareiter Juniors 194.8
3  Gratz Gottfried   Die 3 von der Tankstelle 194.5
4  Egger Peter   Die Dreisten Drei 194.0
5  Steinbacher Petra   Bachler SSS 193.9
6  Schellhorn Christine      Hoppareiter 2 193.6
7  Wieser Hermann   ESV Schwoich 1 193.2
8  Koch Mike   Die Hausmeister 191.8
9  Brugger Gabi   Wischtl Stammtisch 2 190.8
10  Steinbacher Thomas      Die Dreisten Drei 189.6
11  Embacher Franz   Die 3 von der Tankstelle 189.5
12  Bichler Matthias   ESV Schwoich 2 189.5
13  Gschwentner Martin      Schützenkompanie 2 189.4
14  Pichler Resi   Wischtl Stammtisch 3 189.0
15  Sonnerer Hans-Peter      Bachler SSS 188.8
16  Thaler Alois   Schützenkompanie 1 188.7
17  Schellhorn Andi   Wischtl Stammtisch 3 188.2
18  Grötzbach Andrea       Wischtl Stammtisch 2 186.9
19  Bernhard Petra       Wischtl Stammtisch 1 186.1
20  Strobl Mariane       Die Möchtegern Schützen 186.0
21  Harrer Gottfried       SPÖ Schwoich 1 184.6
22  Gschwentner Harald   Schützenkompanie 2 184.4
23  Höck Albert   ESV Schwoich 3 184.4
24  Schellhorn Regina       Hoppareiter Juniors 184.2
25  Pfister Robert       Die Hausmeister 183.7
26  Pichler Manuela       Wischtl Stammtisch 1 183.5
27  Engelhard Ludwig       Die Möchtegern Schützen 182.7
28  Strobl Edi   Die 3 von der Tankstelle 181.1
29  Bichler Alexander       Schützenkompanie 2 180.9
30  Pfisterer Sebastian       Schützenkompanie 1 180.2
31  Obermaier Erich       ESV Schwoich 2 179.8
32  Brugger Sandra       Wischtl Stammtisch 3 178.1
33  Pichler Richard       Die Möchtegern Schützen 176.8
34  Bodner Stefanie       Hoppareiter 1 176.3
35  Aufinger Karin       Hoppareiter 1 175.6



36  Harlander Hans       Sänger 174.8
37  Achrainer Lena       Hoppareiter Juniors 174.3
38  Weber Hermann       ESV Schwoich 3 173.9
39  Laiminger Jasmin       Resi`s Zipfelmützenschützen 172.7
40  Brugger Christine       Wischtl Stammtisch 1 172.1
41  Schwaighofer Lisi       ESV Schwoich 3 171.6
42  Brosenbauer Birgit      Hoppareiter 2 171.1
43  Loibl Gerhard       ESV Schwoich 1 170.1
44  Auer Alexander       Die Dreisten Drei 169.4
45  Laiminger Claudia       Resi`s Zipfelmützenschützen 169.0
46  Brugger Andi       Wischtl Stammtisch 2 167.4
47  Bichler Olga   ESV Schwoich 2 167.1
48  Auer Katharina       ESV Schwoich 1 166.1
49  Harrer Stefan       SPÖ Schwoich 1 163.5
50  Haidacher Marc       Sänger 162.4
51  Unterleibniger Herbert      SPÖ Schwoich 1 159.8
52  Prosch Alois       Schützenkompanie 1 158.7
53  Köstler Tom       Sänger 155.9
54  Gartelbauer Kathrin      Hoppareiter 2 154.5
55  Springhetti Bianca       Resi`s Zipfelmützenschützen 152.8
56  Höck Patricia       Hoppareiter 1 151.4
57  Fischer Robert       Die Hausmeister 145.8

Schleckerblattl

1  Bodner Stefanie       Hoppareiter 1 10.3
2  Schwarz Maria       Bachler SSS 11.7
3  Koch Mike                 Die Hausmeister 25.5
4  Haidacher Marc       Sänger 31.9
5  Bichler Alexander   Schützenkompanie 2 33.3
6  Harlander Hans       Sänger 35.0
7  Brugger Andi       Wischtl Stammtisch 2 35.9
8  Sonnerer Hans-Peter      Bachler SSS 36.7
9  Schellhorn Andi   Wischtl Stammtisch 3 37.5
10  Gratz Gottfried       Die 3 von der Tankstelle     38.3
11  Brugger Gabi       Wischtl Stammtisch 2 39.2
12  Harrer Stefan       SPÖ Schwoich 1 41.7
13  Gschwentner Martin      Schützenkompanie 2 45.6
14  Bichler Matthias                ESV Schwoich 2 46.6
15  Embacher Franz       Die 3 von der Tankstelle     46.8
16  Schellhorn Regina      Hoppareiter Juniors 48.4
17  Pichler Richard       Die Möchtegern Schützen     49.0
18  Laiminger Claudia      Resi`s Zipfelmützenschützen     54.3



19  Laiminger Jasmin   Resi`s Zipfelmützenschützen     56.5
20  Fischer Robert       Die Hausmeister 56.9
21  Aufinger Karin       Hoppareiter 1 59.0
22  Engelhard Ludwig      Die Möchtegern Schützen     60.1
23  Steinbacher Thomas      Die Dreisten Drei 61.6
24  Schellhorn Christine      Hoppareiter 2 63.2
25  Pfisterer Sebastian      Schützenkompanie 1 63.8
26  Bernhard Petra       Wischtl Stammtisch 1 64.0
27  Egger Peter   Die Dreisten Drei 65.4
28  Grötzbach Andrea   Wischtl Stammtisch 2 65.5
29  Unterleibniger Herbert    SPÖ Schwoich 1 67.6
30  Thaler Alois   Schützenkompanie 1 70.0
31  Springhetti Bianca      Resi`s Zipfelmützenschützen     70.0
32  Auer Alexander       Die Dreisten Drei 74.5
33  Loibl Gerhard   ESV Schwoich 1 79.3
34  Steinbacher Kathrin      Hoppareiter Juniors 80.2
35  Brugger Christine   Wischtl Stammtisch 1 81.2
36  Gschwentner Harald      Schützenkompanie 2 82.6
37  Pfister Robert       Die Hausmeister 84.5
38  Auer Katharina          ESV Schwoich 1 87.0
39  Weber Hermann       ESV Schwoich 3 89.7
40  Bichler Olga       ESV Schwoich 2 92.7
41  Wieser Hermann       ESV Schwoich 1 95.3
42  Steinbacher Petra   Bachler SSS 95.9
43  Brosenbauer Birgit      Hoppareiter 2 95.9
44  Höck Patricia       Hoppareiter 1 96.5
45  Strobl Mariane       Die Möchtegern Schützen     97.8
46  Brugger Sandra       Wischtl Stammtisch 3 98.6
47  Pichler Resi   Wischtl Stammtisch 3 101.6
48  Prosch Alois       Schützenkompanie 1 107.1
49  Köstler Tom       Sänger 108.2
50  Pichler Manuela       Wischtl Stammtisch 1 110.4
51  Höck Albert   ESV Schwoich 3 119.5
52  Harrer Gottfried   SPÖ Schwoich 1 120.0
53  Gartelbauer Kathrin      Hoppareiter 2 122.7
54  Strobl Edi   Die 3 von der Tankstelle 141.9
55  Obermaier Erich       ESV Schwoich 2 143.6
56  Schwaighofer Lisi   ESV Schwoich 3 145.6
57  Achrainer Lena       Hoppareiter Juniors 151.8


